

Registration of a Charge

Company name: 11 NORTHFIELD LIMITED

Company number: 10809940

Received for Electronic Filing: 12/07/2019



Details of Charge

Date of creation: 11/07/2019

Charge code: 1080 9940 0004

Persons entitled: ONESAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: THE LEASEHOLD PROPERTY KNOWN AS FLAT A-B, 11 NORTHFIELD

ROAD, LONDON N16 5RL REGISTERED AT THE LAND REGISTRY UNDER

TITLE NUMBER AGL459252.

Contains fixed charge(s).

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT SAVE FOR MATERIAL REDACTED PURSUANT

TO S.859G OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL

INSTRUMENT.



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 10809940

Charge code: 1080 9940 0004

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 11th July 2019 and created by 11 NORTHFIELD LIMITED was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 12th July 2019.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 15th July 2019

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance



Mortgage Deed

	te: IIIO	7 2019	Į.	Advance:	£517,085	(Receipt of which is acknowledged)	
The	e Borrower:	11 North	field Limite	d (CRN:	10809940) of 13 No	thfield Road, London N16 5RL	
The	e Bank:	OneSavings Reliance Ho and krbs.	Bank pic reg use, Sun Pier	istered in En r, Chatham, l	gland and Wales (compar Kent ME4 4ET, trading as	y number 7312896) whose registered office is Kent Reliance Banking Services, Kent Reliance	
The	e Properly:	Flat A-B,	11 Northf	ield Road	, London N16 5RL		
Lan	nd Registry Title	Number:	AGL4592	52			
1.	This Mortgage to the Borrowe	This Mortgage incorporates the OneSavings Bank plc Mortgage Conditions dated March 2016, a copy of which has been suppliet o the Borrower.					
2.	The Borrower with full title guarantee and as a continuing security for the payment or discharge of all monies payable to the Bank by the Borrower:						
	a) charges the Property to the Bank by way of first legal nb) assigns absolutely to the Bank the benefit of all:				legal mortgage;		
	(I) right	(i) rights and claims of the Borrower now or at any time against tenants or occupiers of the Property or their guarantors;					
	 (II) rights and claims of the Borrower now or at any time against managing agents, professional advisors, suppliers or contractors in relation to the Property; and 						
	(iii) guan	antees, insun	ances or com	pensation m	onles now or at any time r	elating to any of the Property.	
3.	This Mortgage	secures furti	ner advances	but does no	t oblige the Bank to make	them.	
4.	restriction in tr	ie fallowing fo ien consent	om: "No disp signed by th	osition of the e proprietor	e registered estate by the for the time being of the	on against the registered title to the Property of a proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered e charge dated 11/07/2019 in favour of	
Gillian .	PERETHEET						
		e was not more to	naa-mifestiet team	higher ind ni	nia ammaga famen arensmen	to to be congrataly with accord?	
Sig	nature(s):				Witness- sign	re to be separately witnessed) ature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
Sig	nature(s):		9000000000 I ANSANAK ANSAITI UUalimaa vasaasad	***************************************	Witness- sign	re to be separately witnessed) ature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
Sig	nature(s):		9000000000 A Falia hala A A Falia Hala Mara Mara Mara Mara Mara Mara Mara M		Witness- sign	•	
Sigi	nature(s):		1177-00-000	The same of the sa	Witness- sign	•	
Sigi	nature(s):				Witness- sign	•	
Sig	nature(s):				Witness- sign		
Sig	nature(s):				Witness- sign	•	
Sigi	nature(s):				Witness- sign		
sign.	nature(s):				Witness- sign		
Sign	nature(s):				Witness- sign	•	
					Witness- sign	•	
	HERE THE BO					eture, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
VVV	HERE THE BO	by the Borro			of the Borrower in the prese	ature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address: ence of the witness	
and the same of th	HERE THE BO	by the Borro			f the Borrower in the prese Witness- signs	ence of the witness sture, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
WW.	HERE THE BO NED as a deed nature of Directo	by the Borro			f the Borrower in the prese Witness- signs	ence of the witness sture, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
WW.	HERE THE BO	by the Borro or: minted):			f the Borrower in the prese Witness- signs	ence of the witness sture, name (In BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	

Form of charge filed at Land Registry under reference MD1294R

